unaudited historical financial information and related notes, as well as �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and
Results of Operations� included herein and incorporated by reference herein. FNF and ANFI�s share and per share data for the year ended
December 31, 2001 has been retroactively adjusted for FNF�s 10% stock dividend in May 2002 and ANFI�s five-for-four (25%) stock split in July
2002. In addition, certain reclassifications have been made to both FNF and ANFI�s prior year amounts to conform with their respective 2002
presentation. Additional reclassifications have been made to ANFI�s financial information to conform with FNF�s financial information
presentation. See �Where You Can Find More Information.�

28

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 46

Table of Contents

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

September 30, 2002

FNF ANFI Pro Forma
Historical Historical Combined Adjustments Pro Forma

(In thousands)
ASSETS

Investments:
Fixed maturities available for sale at
fair value at September 30, 2002
includes $186,260 of pledged FNF
fixed maturity securities related to
secured trust deposits $1,243,612 $25,331 $1,268,943 $1,268,943
Equity securities, at fair value 88,779 1,289 90,068 90,068
Other long-term investments 34,456 � 34,456 (21,461)(2),(3) 12,995
Settlement of investments, at
September 30, 2002 includes
$73,048 of pledged FNF
investments related to secured trust
deposits 215,921 � 215,921 215,921
Short-term investments, at
September 30, 2002 includes
$394,973 of pledged FNF cash
related to trust deposits 869,812 1,290 871,102 871,102

Total investments 2,452,580 27,910 2,480,490 (21,461) 2,459,029
Cash and cash equivalents, at
September 30, 2002 includes $394,973
of pledged FNF cash related to secured
trust deposits 549,753 17,658 567,411 567,411
Leases and residual interests in
securitizations 141,714 � 141,714 141,714
Trade receivables, net 181,208 4,174 185,382 185,382
Notes receivable, net (related party �
$6,426 in 2002) 17,775 � 17,775 17,775
Cost in excess of net assets acquired,
net 947,275 11,226 958,501 105,740(2),(4) 1,064,241
Prepaid expenses and other assets 365,996 2,844 368,840 (2,776)(2),(5) 366,064
Title plants 275,988 4,132 280,120 (1,100)(2),(6) 279,020
Property and equipment, net 165,376 10,315 175,691 175,691
Deferred tax asset 99,120 5,197 104,317 104,317

$5,196,785 $83,456 $5,280,241 $ 80,403 $5,360,644

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY
Liabilities:

Accounts payable and accrued
liabilities $ 606,395 $20,217 $ 626,612 $ 626,612
Notes payable 513,856 2,860 516,716 (745)(2),(6) 515,971
Reserve for claim losses 892,675 5,494 898,169 898,169
Secured trust deposits 855,876 � 855,876 855,876
Due to affiliate � 2,776 2,776 (2,776)(2),(5) �
Income taxes payable 105,309 2,940 108,249 108,249

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 47

2,974,111 34,287 3,008,398 (3,521) 3,004,877
Minority interests and preferred
stock of subsidiary 115,561 � 115,561 115,561

Stockholders� equity:
Preferred stock � � � �
Common stock 10 � 10 10
Additional paid-in capital 1,542,118 23,442 1,565,560 113,440(1) 1,679,000
Retained earnings 575,165 26,578 601,743 (26,578)(1) 575,165
Accumulated other comprehensive
earnings 17,970 (851) 17,119 851(1) 17,970
Unearned compensation � � � (3,789)(1) (3,789)
Treasury stock (28,150) � (28,150) � (28,150)

2,107,113 49,169 2,156,282 83,924 2,240,206

$5,196,785 $83,456 $5,280,241 $ 80,403 $5,360,644

See accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Statements.

29

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 48

Table of Contents

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF EARNINGS

For the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2002

FNF ANFI Pro Forma
Historical Historical Combined Adjustments Pro Forma

(In thousands, except per share data)
Revenue:
Title insurance premiums $2,408,416 $ 13,763 $2,422,179 $2,422,179
Net title service revenues � 75,320 75,320 (75,320)(5) �
Escrow and other title related fees 679,304 30,692 709,996 709,996
Real estate related services 308,183 15,547 323,730 323,730
Interest and investment income 59,023 1,137 60,160 60,160
Realized gains, net 9,195 2,461 11,656 (3,534)(7) 8,122
Other income 28,550 � 28,550 28,550

3,492,671 138,920 3,631,591 (78,854) 3,552,737

Expenses:
Personnel costs 1,037,722 70,338 1,108,060 1,108,060
Other operating expenses 717,046 33,213 750,259 2,790(8) 753,049
Agent commissions 1,020,936 7,333 1,028,269 (75,320)(5) 952,949
Provision for claim losses 120,421 931 121,352 121,352
Amortization of cost in excess of
net assets acquired � � � �
Interest expense 25,999 239 26,238 26,238

2,922,124 112,054 3,034,178 (72,530) 2,961,648

Earnings before income taxes and
minority interest 570,547 26,866 597,413 (6,324) 591,089
Income tax expense 205,397 11,015 216,412 (6,296)(9) 210,116

Earnings before minority interest 365,150 15,851 381,001 (28) 380,973
Minority interest 8,368 � 8,368 8,368

Earnings from continuing
operations $ 356,782 $ 15,851 $ 372,633 $ (28) $ 372,605

Basic earnings per share from
continuing operations $ 3.74 $ 1.73 N/A N/A $ 3.78(10)

Weighted average shares
outstanding, basic 95,276 9,147 N/A N/A 98,458(10)

Diluted earnings per share from
continuing operations $ 3.61 $ 1.50 N/A N/A $ 3.63(10)

Weighted average shares
outstanding, diluted 98,762 10,584 N/A N/A 102,739(10)

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 49

See accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Statements.

30

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 50

Table of Contents

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF EARNINGS

For the Year Ended December 31, 2001

FNF ANFI Pro Forma
Historical Historical Combined Adjustments Pro Forma

(In thousands, except per share data)
Revenue:
Title insurance premiums $2,694,479 $ 8,890 $2,703,369 $2,703,369
Net title service revenues � 76,435 76,435 (76,435)(5) �
Escrow and other title related fees 728,406 32,176 760,582 760,582
Real estate related services 287,063 17,080 304,143 304,143
Interest and investment income 93,105 1,267 94,372 94,372
Realized gains, net 6,349 1,001 7,350 (3,641)(7) 3,709
Other income 64,705 � 64,705 64,705

3,874,107 136,849 4,010,956 (80,076) 3,930,880

Expenses:
Personnel costs 1,187,177 73,909 1,261,086 1,261,086
Other operating expenses 829,433 36,443 865,876 3,111(8) 868,987
Agent commissions 1,098,328 4,659 1,102,987 (76,435)(5) 1,026,552
Provision for claim losses 134,724 1,104 135,828 135,828
Amortization of cost in excess of net
assets acquired 54,155 551 54,706 54,706
Interest expense 46,569 422 46,991 46,991

3,350,386 117,088 3,467,474 (73,324) 3,394,150

Earnings before income taxes and
minority interest 523,721 19,761 543,482 (6,752) 536,730
Income tax expense 209,488 8,497 217,985 (6,523)(9) 211,462

Earnings before minority interest 314,233 11,264 325,497 (229) 325,268
Minority interest 3,048 � 3,048 � 3,048

Earnings from continuing operations $ 311,185 $ 11,264 $ 322,449 $ (229) $ 322,220

Basic earnings per share from
continuing operations $ 3.31 $ 1.20 N/A N/A $ 3.31(10)

Weighted average shares outstanding,
basic 94,048 9,386 N/A N/A 97,229(10)

Diluted earnings per share from
continuing operations $ 3.21 $ 1.09 N/A N/A $ 3.20(10)

Weighted average shares outstanding,
diluted 96,865 10,295 N/A N/A 100,723(10)

See accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Statements.

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 51

31

Edgar Filing: FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 52